Monday, March Y
9:30~--Registrar

10: 30~—~Advanced Standing 10:00--Physics & Astron.

11:00~~Graduate Adm.
24 00~-~Adviser of Men
Food Lab.
3:00~~Adviser of Women

Tuesday, March
10¢30==FEUrsar
+1430-—Marshal
2:00--~Law

Wednes March 6
91 30-~Architecture

10: 30~~Machine Constr.

11: 30--Engineering Dr.
2:00-=Applied Mech.,
3:00-=Petroleum Engr.
4:00-~Electrical Engr.

Thursday, March 7
10: 30-=~Chemical Engr.

2:00--Min., & Met, Engr.

3:00~~Mechanical Engr.
43 00-~Sanitary Engr.
Water Lab.

Friday, March 8
9:30~-Civil Engr.

10: 30-~Engineering Adm.
2:00~-=Pharmacy

gaturday, March Q
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BUDGET CONFERENCE SCHEDULE

for 1940-141

Wednesday, March 13

9:00-~-Speech & Dr. Art

11:00--Entomology
Entom, Field
Entom. Museum
‘Science Bulletin
2100-~-Anatomy
3:00-~Biochemistry

Thursday, March 14
10: 30-~Home Economics

2s 00~--Psychology

33 00-=Mathematics
Aids & Awards

42 00-~Philosophy

Frid March 1
G:30-~Zoology

10:30--Geology

3l: 30--Botany
2:00-=Chemistry

Saturday, March 15
9:00-~Educ. Clinic

9: 30--0read Tr. School
10:00~=Education
Education Series

Monday, March 18
9¢00-~Vielin

:+ 30-~Public Sch. Mus. {\

10:30--Military Science

2:00~-Band
3:00~--0Orchestra

9:30~--Geological Survey \ \2 30-=Drawing & Paint s

Monday, March 11
9: 30-~Journalism

11:00-~Journ. Press

2:00--Romance Lang.
3:00-=Latin & Greek

Humanistic Series

41 00-~Gemman (o0

Tuesday, March 12
10t 30-~Sociology

Soc. Field Serv.
11: 45-~Soc. Sci. Series
2:00~--History
3:00-~Political Sci.
Bur. Govt. Res,

Tuesday, March 19
10:30--Psychol. Exams

11:00-~Appointment Bur.
2:00-~Voice

‘30-—-—Design

30--0Organ
Wednesday, March 20
9:00--P1ano
10:00--Fine Arts Adm,
2:00--Bacteriology

3:00--Physiology

Thursday, March 21
I0+30==CoYYegs Adm.
21 00—--Phveieal Educ.
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Tuesday, March 26

10:

30-~Athletics

2:00~-~Extension

Thursday, March 28

10:
-

Fri
9
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30--Libraries
00--~Health Service

March
30-~Museum of Mammals
30--Museum of Paleon.
30-=Thayer Museum
00--Wilcox Museum

O--Endowment Assn,

2:4h--NYA Office
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15-~-News Bureau
00--Alumni Office
30-~Chancellor's Office

Saturd March 30

J:
10:

1 4.

30~~Corbin Hall
30——Weights & Meas.
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Mogdgx, Ap_ril &
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BO-—-Bulldings & Grounds
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Business Studies
00--English

Wednesday, April 10

Js

00~-~Medicine, at K. C.
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